"THE TEAM APPROACH

A Good Agent Can’t Do This Alone.
Accomplishing Your Goals Requires a Committed Team.

QOur Team:

Broker/Principal Listing Specialist

Dan Titus Elliot Rocheleau
802-578-8885 802-923-6632
Dan@FlexRealtyVT.com Elliot@FlexRealtyVT.com

Realtor/Principal

Giles Wagoner
802-363-7180
Giles@FlexRealtyVT.com

Buyer Specialist

Stephen Scimone
802-777-1192
Stephen@FlexRealtyVT.com

Realtor/Principal Buyer Specialist

Eric Jarvis Heather Young
802-363-8776 802-318-7039
Eric@FlexRealtyVT.com Heather@FlexRealtyVT.com

Realtor/Principal Buyer Specialist

Brian Libby Bradley Auclair
802-355-1008 802-309-9818
Brian@FlexRealtyVT.com Bradley@FlexRealtyVT.com

Marketing Director
Alice Russell
802-399-2860
Alice@FlexRealtyVT.com
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